D&G Bus

42 Crewe - Leighton Hospital - Middlewich - Holmes Chapel - Congleton

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Crewe

Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave
Leighton Hospital

Bradfield Green / Walleys Green
Occlestone

Middlewich

Sproston Green

Holmes Chapel

Brereton / Somerford

Congleton

Crewe

£2.50

Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave

£2.50

£2.50

Leighton Hospital

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

Bradfield Green / Walleys Green

£3.00

£3.00

£2.60

£2.60

Occlestone

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.60

Middlewich

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Sproston Green

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.60

Holmes Chapel

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.60

£2.60

Brereton / Somerford

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.60

Congleton

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.60 |

Under 19 single fares

Crewe

Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave
Leighton Hospital

Bradfield Green / Walleys Green
Occlestone

Middlewich

Sproston Green

Holmes Chapel

Brereton / Somerford

Congleton

Crewe

£1.90

Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave

£1.90

£1.90

Leighton Hospital

£2.70

£1.90

£1.90

Bradfield Green / Walleys Green

£3.00

£2.30

£2.00

£2.00

Occlestone

£3.00

£2.70

£2.70

£2.40

£2.00

Middlewich

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.70

£2.30

Sproston Green

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.70

£2.30

£2.00

Holmes Chapel

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.70

£2.00

£2.00

Brereton / Somerford

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.70

£2.30

£2.00

Congleton

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.40

£2.00




