D&G Bus

42 Crewe - Leighton Hospital - Middlewich - Holmes Chapel - Congleton

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

	Crewe	_										
Crewe	£2.50	Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave										
Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave	£2.50	£2.50	Leighton Hospital									
Leighton Hospital	£3.00	£2.50	£2.50	Bradfie	ld Greer	n / Walle	ys Gree	n				
Bradfield Green / Walleys Green	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	£2.60	Occlest	stone						
Occlestone	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	Middlewich						
Middlewich	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	Sproston Green					
Sproston Green	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	Holmes	Chapel			
Holmes Chapel	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	£2.60	Brereton / Somerford			
Brereton / Somerford	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	Conglet	ton	
Congleton	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60		

Under 19 single fares

	Crewe	_										
Crewe	£1.90	Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave										
Rolls Ave / Frank Webb Ave	£1.90	£1.90	£1.90 Leighton Hospital									
Leighton Hospital	£2.70	£1.90	£1.90	Bradfie	ld Greer	ı / Walle	ys Gree	n				
Bradfield Green / Walleys Green	£3.00	£2.30	£2.00	£2.00	Occlest	stone						
Occlestone	£3.00	£2.70	£2.70	£2.40	£2.00	Middlev	ldlewich					
Middlewich	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.70	£2.30	Sproston Green					
Sproston Green	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.70	£2.30	£2.00	Holmes	s Chapel			
Holmes Chapel	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.70	£2.00	£2.00	Brereton / Somerford			
Brereton / Somerford	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.70	£2.30	£2.00	Congleton		
Congleton	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.40	£2.00		